Product Bulletin
Brand/product:  FastTrack
Date:  February 19, 2025
Subject:  Products added to Ives, Zero, Glynn-Johnson offerings in FastTrack Price Book
Effective February 28th, the following items have been added to the Commercial Accessories
brands FastTrack offering for Glynn-Johnson, Zero International, and Ives brands. Items added
include a variety of product categories as outlined below.
Glynn-Johnson overhead stops and holders

Zero International door sealing systems
Perimeter seals
Model number Description Length Finish UPC Price
39D-36 Door sweep with neoprene insert 36" (914mm) Dark Bronze Anodized (D) 043156790586 $47.62
39A-42 Door sweep with neoprene insert 42" (1067mm) Aluminum Mill Finish (A) 194555715493 $39.98
39A-48 Door sweep with neoprene insert 48" (1219mm) Aluminum Mill Finish (A) 194555715486 $45.69
43STST-84 Stainless steel astragal, 2-1/4" (57.2mm) 84" (2134mm) Stainless Steel (STST) 194555741553 $340.97
44STST-84 Stainless steel astragal, 1-1/2" (38.1mm) 84" (2134mm) Stainless Steel (STST) 194555715394 $186.52
55AA-84 Clear anodized/solid insert/adjustable astragal 84" (2134mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715400 $217.60
328AA-36 Perimeter seal with solid neoprene 36" (914mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 043156778942 $38.47
328AA-S-3696 Perimeter seal with solid neoprene set 36" x 96" (914 x 2438mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555716285 $243.65
328AA-S-4884 Perimeter seal with solid neoprene set 48" x 84" (1219 x 2134mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555741300 $230.82
328AA-S-7284 Perimeter seal with solid neoprene set 72" x 84" (1829 x 2134mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715226 $256.47
383AA-84 Clear anodized/double neoprene 84" (2134mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715349 $111.82
398V-84 Solid PVC brown/pile with fin seal/PSA 84" (2134mm) Solid PVC brown (V) 194555715356 $69.22
8192BK-36 Door sweep with brush 36" (914mm) Black Anodized (BK) 194555715295 $32.26
8193AA-36 Surface astragal with brush, self-adhesive 36" (914mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715318 $20.39
8194AA-84 Clear anodized/neoprene lip/adhesive 84" (2134mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715332 $47.59
8195AA-84 Clear anodized/neoprene lip 84" (2134mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715424 $58.98
8197AA-48 Door sweep with lip neoprene 48" (1219mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715554 $36.13
8198BK-36 Door sweep with brush 36" (914mm) Black Anodized (BK) 194555741829 $41.47
8198D-36 Door sweep with brush 36" (914mm) Dark Bronze Anodized (D) 194555715578 $41.47
8198AA-42 Door sweep with brush 42" (1067mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555741812 $34.32
8198AA-48 Door sweep with brush 48" (1219mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715561 $39.22
Head and jambs
Model number Description Length Finish UPC Price
142AA-46 Clear anodized extruded rain drip 46" (1168mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715066 $43.51
142AA-48 Clear anodized extruded rain drip 48" (1219mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555736245 $43.51
142AA-52 Clear anodized extruded rain drip 52" (1321mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715042 $48.95
142AA-100 Clear anodized extruded rain drip 100" (2540mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555882515 $92.45
142BK-40 Black anodized rain drip 40" (1016mm) Black Anodized (BK) 194555736269 $67.13
142BK-76 Black anodized rain drip 76" (1930mm) Black Anodized (BK) 194555736283 $122.38
142D-40 Dark bronze anodized rain drip 40" (1016mm) Dark Bronze Anodized (D) 194555716254 $67.13
429AA-36
Clear anodized with silicone gasket for use with coordinator
or closer bracket
36" (914mm) Aluminum Clear Anodized (AA) 194555715080 $46.20